CALIFORNIA

LIVERMORE

PLANNING DIVISION
DOCUMENT FEES
Name of the Document
Bike & Trail Master Plan
CEQA
College Avenue Specific Plan
Design Guidelines (CD available)
Downtown Specific Plan (B/W)
Downtown Specific Plan (Color) (CD available)
Downtown Specific Plan Appendices
General Plan (+ Map $3.00) (CD Available)
General Plan Appendices
General Plan Map (Single sheet)
General Plan Map book
Historical Resources Inventory
Historical Resources Inventory DSP
Housing Element
Housing study, Inclusionary
Livermore Airport Master Plan update Public 2/04
Livermore Airport Master Plan update Public Rev. Draft 3/04
Neighborhood Service Retail Act
North Livermore Initiative (CA Election Code Section 9212 Report)
Oak Business Park (Draft)
Oak Business Park Final
Residence Design Manual
South Livermore Valley Specific Plan (CD available)
State of the City Report (CD available)
Sub Division Ordinance
Update Service (GP or DSP)
Urban Design Guidelines
Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance
Zoning Map (Single sheet)
Zoning Map book
Zoning Code
Bike and Trail Design Guidelines & Best practices
Copy charges (No charge under ten copies) per page
Copy and Research per hour
CDs (each)

Planning Commission Agenda Service ($72.00 year)
July $72.00 Nov. $48.00 March $24.00
Aug. $66.00 Dec. $42.00 April  $18.00
Sept. $60.00 Jan. $36.00 May  $12.00
Oct.  $54.00 Feb. $30.00 June $06.00

Price
$15.00
$3.00
$5.00
$52.00
$20.00
$60.00
$10.00
$27.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$35.00
$35.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$3.00
$25.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$10.00
$14.00
$5.00
$0.20
$20.00
$5.00

Available online: Downtown Specific Plan, General Plan, Zoning/General Plan Map, Design Guidelines,

Livermore Planning and Zoning Code

Website: http://www.ci.livermore.ca.us/

City Hall Community Development Department phone: (925) 960-4450
Permit Center 1052 South Livermore Avenue fax: (925) 960-4459
Livermore, CA 94550 TDD: (925) 960-4104

www.ci.livermore.ca.us
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