

PLANNING DIVISION DOCUMENT FEES

Name of the Document	Price
Bike & Trail Master Plan	\$15.00
CEQA	\$3.00
College Avenue Specific Plan	\$5.00
Design Guidelines (CD available)	\$52.00
Downtown Specific Plan (B/W)	\$20.00
Downtown Specific Plan (Color) (CD available)	\$60.00
Downtown Specific Plan Appendices	\$10.00
General Plan (+ Map \$3.00) (CD Available)	\$27.00
General Plan Appendices	\$10.00
General Plan Map (Single sheet)	\$3.00
General Plan Map book	\$10.00
Historical Resources Inventory	\$35.00
Historical Resources Inventory DSP	\$35.00
Housing Element	\$5.00
Housing study, Inclusionary	\$5.00
Livermore Airport Master Plan update Public 2/04	\$10.00
Livermore Airport Master Plan update Public Rev. Draft 3/04	\$10.00
Neighborhood Service Retail Act	\$5.00
North Livermore Initiative (CA Election Code Section 9212 Report)	\$25.00
Oak Business Park (Draft)	\$35.00
Oak Business Park Final	\$35.00
Residence Design Manual	\$3.00
South Livermore Valley Specific Plan (CD available)	\$25.00
State of the City Report (CD available)	\$20.00
Sub Division Ordinance	\$5.00
Update Service (GP or DSP)	\$20.00
Urban Design Guidelines	\$5.00
Water Efficient Landscape Ordinance	\$5.00
Zoning Map (Single sheet)	\$3.00
Zoning Map book	\$10.00
Zoning Code	\$14.00
Bike and Trail Design Guidelines & Best practices	\$5.00
Copy charges (No charge under ten copies) per page	\$0.20
Copy and Research per hour	\$20.00
CDs (each)	\$5.00

Planning Commission Agenda Service (\$72.00 year)

July	\$72.00	Nov.	\$48.00	March	\$24.00
Aug.	\$66.00	Dec.	\$42.00	April	\$18.00
Sept.	\$60.00	Jan.	\$36.00	May	\$12.00
Oct	\$54.00	Feh	\$30.00	June	\$06.00

Available online: Downtown Specific Plan, General Plan, Zoning/General Plan Map, Design Guidelines, Livermore Planning and Zoning Code

Website: http://www.ci.livermore.ca.us/

City Hall Community Development Department phone: (925) 960-4450 www.ci.livermore.ca.us
Permit Center 1052 South Livermore Avenue fax: (925) 960-4459

Livermore, CA 94550 TDD: (925) 960-4104 6/19/06